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TIME
8:00-8:30 am

8:30-8:40 am

8:40-9:00 am
9:05-9:45 am

9:45-9:55 am

10:00-10:40 am

10:40-11:00 am

11:00-11:45 am

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-1:30 pm

1:30-2:30 pm

2:30-2:45 pm

2:45-3:30 pm

3:30-3:45 pm

3:45-4:00 pm

4:15-6:00 pm
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change as we finalize speakers for some sessions.

EVENT DETAILS LOCATION
Coffee and Breakfast Meet and Greet
Kickstart the Event Ryan Stearle
RCED Auditorium
Welcome Matt Waller
Keynote Speaker Akshay Kumar
Break RCED Atrium
Breakout Sessions — Select One
- . o Meredith Adkins, Denise
Navigating that Promotion and Pay Raise in the Natishan, Blake Hannan, RCED Auditorium
Workplace
Sharon Belto
What'’s the Skinny on Lean? Carol Reeves RCED 111
Decision Making Under Uncertainty: Working .
with Ambiguity in the Era of Big Data Vikas Anand RCED 117
Break RCED Atrium
Breakout Sessions — Select One
Sustainability and the Future >arah Elaine Lewis, Robert RCED Auditorium
Anson, Jon Johnson
Brexit & the Rollback of Globalization: What to . .
Expect & What to Plan For Raja Kali RCED 117
Technology, Healthcare & the Future Dr. Curtis Lowrey RCED 111
RCED Auditorium/
Lunch RCED Patio/RCED
Atrium
Awards Presentation Distinguished Alumni, AAB RCED Auditorium
members/Ambassadors
Breakout Sessions — Select One
Tech Powered: Imagine the Future Angelo Wellhlndha, Bill Akins, RCED Auditorium
Mary Lacity
Being a Woman in Corporate America Laura Phillips RCED 111
Break RCED Atrium
Round Table Discussions — Select One
Omnichannel Trends in Retail: Imagine the Rand Waddoups RCED 117
Future
Emerging Trends in Logistics: Imagine the Lori Homsher RCED 111
Future
Being Entrepreneurial in a Tech-Powered Andrew Endicott RCED 202
Future
Social Innovation & the Future Rogelio Garcia-Contreras RCED 203
Break RCED Atrium
Closing Remarks Anne O'Leary Kelly RCED Auditorium
Brewer Hub
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